t_KTPA callsign
6/1/2020 8:59 LN56LW

6/1/2020 13:33 N75HF
6/1/2020 13:56 N541XP
6/1/2020 16:05 FTH452
6/1/2020 18:06 N194TD

6/1/2020 19:18 N77VA
6/1/2020 19:46 FFT9004

ac_type
C501
C25C
H25B
C56X
CL30
HDJT
A20N

registration

N56LW
N75HF
N541XP
N452M
N194TD
N77VA
N328FR

des_rwy

O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival

propulsion

L U G S -

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST

COMMERCIAL PILOT REQUEST



